Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	002221	Version:	0	Name:	Appointment - Fire Safety Boar	d of Adjustment (NB)
Туре:	Staff Recommendation		Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/14/20	002		In control:	Clerk of the Commission	
On agenda:				Final action:	1/14/2002	
Title:	Appointment - Fire Safety Board of Adjustment (NB)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 002221_ Carls Osberg Application - Fire Safety Board of Adjustment_20020114, 2. 002221_ Carls Osberg Appointment - Fire Safety Board of Adjustment_20020114, 3. 002221_Appointment - Fire Safety Board of Adjustment_20020114, 4. 002221_Fred Vyverberg Application- Fire Safety Board of Adjustment_20020114, 5. 002221_Fred Vyverberg Appointment - Fire Safety Board of Adjustment_20020114, 5. 002221_Fred Vyverberg Appointment - Fire Safety Board of Adjustment_20020114, 5. 002221_Fred Vyverberg Appointment - Fire Safety Board of Adjustment_20020114, 5. 002221_Fred Vyverberg Appointment - Fire Safety Board of Adjustment_20020114					
Date	Ver. A	ction By		Act	ion	Result
1/14/2002	0 C	City Commission		Ap	proved as Recommended	Pass

Appointment - Fire Safety Board of Adjustment (NB)

The City Commission reappoint Carl L. Osberg and Fred Vyverberg to terms on the Fire Safety Board of Adjustment to expire November 1, 2004.

Commissioner John Barrow - Carl L. Osberg and Fred Vyverberg

Commissioner Chuck Chestnut - Carl L. Osberg and Fred Vyverberg

Commissioner Warren Nielsen - Carl L. Osberg and Fred Vyverberg

Mayor Commissioner Pro Tem Pegeen Hanrahan - Carl L. Osberg and Fred Vyverberg

Mayor Tom Bussing - Carl L. Osberg and Fred Vyverberg